
Hallenspielplan  Sportstätte Am Eichenwald  ( 86356-2 )
Am Eichenwald 49
86356   Neusäß

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.10.2025 14:00 BK A TSV Neusäß SG Pfuhl / L…gsfeld III 5:3

Sa. 18.10.2025 14:00 BK B TSV Neusäß II TSV Diedorf IV 6:2

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

BK A

BK A

BK A

BK A

TSV Neusäß

SG Pfuhl / L…gsfeld III

TSV Neusäß

SG Pfuhl / L…gsfeld III

TV Memmingen II

SG Trunkelsb…nhausen III

SG Trunkelsb…nhausen III

TV Memmingen II

6:2

4:4

6:2

4:4

Sa. 20.12.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Diedorf IV

TV Augsburg 1847 VI

TSG Augsburg II

TSG Augsburg II

TV Augsburg 1847 VI

3:5

5:3

3:5

4:4

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Herbertshofen II

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

TSV 1909 Gersthofen IV

TSV Herbertshofen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


